
Instruction  manual 
8 SEAT SET 



13





1.    Chair Right Armrest                       x4

2.    Chair Left Armrest                          x4

3.    Chair Seat with Small Back          x4

4.    Chair Big Back                                  x4 

5.    Chair Cushion                                  x8

6.    Stool Cushion                                  x4

7.    Stool Top                                           x4

8.    Stool Leg                                           x8

9.    Stool Side                                          x8

10.   Table Top                                         x1

11.   Table Leg                                         x4

12.   Table Connecter                            x1

13.   Table Glass                                      x1

3

5

5

1

2

8

11

11 11

11

12

8

9

9

6

7
4

X 4 PCS

X 1 PC

X 4 PCS

10
13



A

B

D

EX1

X48

X1

X56

C X104

F X1

G X1

M6 x 35

M6 x 30



Please note, when building this product, screw threads should not be fully tightened 
until all parts are in place. Only once all parts are assembled, should they be fully 
tightened.

3 4

D C

C

D

8

8
M6X35

F 1

Step 2

Step 1

3 4

1

D

C

C

D

12

12
M6X35

F 1

X4PCS

X4PCS



X4PCS

X4PCS

Step 4

Step 3

D
C

1

2

3
4

D
C

3

4

1

C

D

12

12
M6X35

F 1

C

D

4

4
M6X35

F 1



X4PCS

X4PCS

1

1

2

2

3

Step 5

Step 6

D

C

5

5

C

D

4

4
M6X35

F 1



7

X4PCS

X4PCS

Step 7

Step 8

9

8

E

C

8

9
9

E

C

C

E

8

8
M6X30

F 1

C

E

8

8
M6X30

F 1



8

X4PCS

X4PCS

8

Step 9

Step 10

8

9

9
E

C

8

9
9

8

E

C

C

E

8

8
M6X30

F 1

C

E

8

8
M6X30

F 1



9

X4PCS

X4PCS

Step 11

Step 12

89

7

6

E

C

C

E

16

16
M6X30

F 1



10

11

11

Step 13

Step 14

Please note, the 
table legs are 
upside down in 
this picture. You 
are attaching Part 
12 to the bottom of 
the table legs. Part 
B is used to clamp 
the parasol to Part 
12, so the parasol is 
secure. Please 
attach firmly.

Flip the structure, so the table legs and feet are resting 
ound.

D
C12

11

1111
B

11
12

11 11

10

E
C

B

C

1

8

D

F

8

1
M6X35

C

E

8

8
M6X30

F 1



11

Step 15

Step 16

13

G

x 1

13 1

G 1



12



13


